PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2330

Page 1, line 1, replace "amend and reenact" with "repeal"

Page 1, line 4, replace "AMENDMENT" with "REPEAL"

Page 1, after line 5, replace "amended and reenacted as follows:" with "repealed."

Page 1, remove lines 6 through 24

Renumber accordingly